Date
8-27

9-1
9-3
9-8
9-13
9-17
9-20
10-4
10-11
10-18
10-29

11-4

Carl Junction Athletics

Meet
Warm-Up Meet

Aurora
Bolivar
Carthage

Monett Meet

Southern Stampede

Nixa Relays
Cassville Inv.
Diamond Meet
COC Meet
District Meet

State Meet

2022- 2023

Cross Country

Location
MSSU

Away

Away

Away

Away

MSSU

Nixa

Away
Schifferdecker
Nixa

TBD

Columbia

Level
JV/V

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JV/IV
JV/IV
JVIV
JV/IV
JV/IV
JVIV
\%

\%

Time
9:00 a.m.

4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.



