## **Carl Junction Athletics**

## 2022-2023

## **Cross Country**

<u>Date</u> 8-27	<u>Meet</u> Warm-Up Meet	<u>Location</u> MSSU	Level JV/V	<u>Time</u> 9:00 a.m.
9-1	Aurora	Away	JV/V	4:00 p.m.
9-3	Bolivar	Away	JV/V	10:00 a.m.
9-8	Carthage	Away	JV/V	11:00 a.m.
9-13	Monett Meet	Away	JV/V	4:00 p.m.
9-17	Southern Stampede	MSSU	JV/V	10:30 a.m.
9-20	Nixa Relays	Nixa	JV/V	4:00 p.m.
10-4	Cassville Inv.	Away	JV/V	4:00 p.m.
10-11	Diamond Meet	Schifferdecker	JV/V	4:00 p.m.
10-18	COC Meet	Nixa	JV/V	4:00 p.m.
10-29	District Meet	TBD	V	10:00 a.m.
11-4	State Meet	Columbia	V	11:00 a.m.